MANITOWOC COUNTY

2020 HOLIDAY SCHEDULE

HOLIDAY

DATE OBSERVED

New Year’s Eve Day

Tuesday, December 31, 2019

New Year’s Day

Wednesday, January 1, 2020

Spring Holiday Friday, April 10, 2020
Memorial Day Monday, May 25, 2020
Fourth of July Friday, July 3, 2020

Labor Day Monday, September 7, 2020
Thanksgiving Day Thursday, November 26, 2020
Day after Thanksgiving Friday, November 27, 2020

Christmas Eve Day

Thursday, December 24, 2020

Christmas Day

Friday, December 25, 2020

New Year’s Eve Day

Thursday, December 31, 2020

New Year’s Day

Friday, January 1, 2021

The Manitowoc County Courthouse and most other
County office buildings are closed on these holidays.




